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Exploring the Present and Future of Teaching 

Chinese Characters Online 

中文汉字网络教学的现在与未 

Professor George X. Zhang, Richmond 

American University London. 

Friday 16th September 2022, 12:00 (IST) 
Dr Caitríona Osborne, University 

College Dublin.  

Friday 23rd September 2022, 09:00 (IST) 

Professor Li Quan, Renmin University. 

Thursday 29th September 2022, 09:00 (IST) 

Professor Helen Shen, The 

University of Iowa. 

Friday 7th October 2022, 20:00 (IST)  

Mr Matt Coss, Michigan State University. 

Friday 14th October 2022, 15:00 (IST) 

Dr Qi Zhang, Dublin City University.  

Friday 21st October 2022, 09:00 (IST) 

Professor Joel Bellassen. 

Friday 28th October 2022, 14:00 (IST) 

Dr Yi Xu, University of Pittsburgh. 

Friday 4th November 2022, 14:00 (IST) 

Register for free Register for free 

Mr Andrew Scrimgeour, University of 

South Australia. 

Friday 11th November 2022, 01:00 (IST) 

 

Professor Nathan Hill, Trinity College 

Dublin. 

Friday 18th November 2022,  

12:00 (IST) 

https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/exploring-the-present-and-future-of-teaching-chinese-characters-online-tickets-391690846867
https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/exploring-the-present-and-future-of-teaching-chinese-characters-online-tickets-391690846867

